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Program Info:         http://courts.michigan.gov/scao/fcrb 
Appeals (request):  1-888-866-6566 
Appeals Info:          
http://courts.michigan.gov/scao/fcrb/appeals 

Detroit Office 
 
3034 W. Grand Blvd., Ste. 8-400 
Detroit, MI  48202 
(P)  313-972-3280 (Fax) 313-972-3289 

Jim Novell, Program Manager  
               NovellJ@courts.mi.gov  

    Administrative Assistant:  Kathy Lohr 
               LohrK@courts.mi.gov 
 
Brenda Baker Mbacke’, Program Rep 
               Baker-MbackeB@courts.mi.gov 

    Program Assistant:  Jacqui Poindexter 
               PoindexterJ@courts.mi.gov 

Jeanette Bridges, Program Rep 
               BridgesB@courts.mi.gov 

   Program Assistant:  Theresa Cavalli 
               CavalliT@courts.mi.gov 

Gaylord Office 
 
814 S. Otsego, Ste. B 
P.O. Box 9 
Gaylord, MI  49735 
(P) 989-732-0494 (Fax) 989-731-4538 
 
Kellie Robb, Program Rep 
               RobbK@courts.mi.gov  

  Program Assistant:  Amanda Kucharek 
               KucharekA@courts.mi.gov   
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